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RS Pro Multi Function 33 Time Delay Relay, PCB Pin, 01.s
— 999 days, 2 Contacts, 110 — 240 V ac
RS Stock No: 896-6872

Product Detalls

RS Pro multi function 33 time delay relay has up to 33 standard timing functions and is easily programmable. You
can also configure the time delay relay to a custom timing that suits your requirements perfectly. It has a terminal
type PCB pin and has a time range of 01. s to 999 days. It has 2 contacts and supply voltage of 110 to 240 V ac.

Features and Benefits

e 2 x 4-digit 7 segment display

¢ Panel/flush mounting (896-6872), DIN/base/socket mounting (896-6879)
e 33 default modes

¢ Wide range of applications and multiple operating modes

e User friendly keys and key operations with lock and unlock facility
¢ High timing accuracy

¢ 0.1sto 999 days timing range

¢ Wide signal sensing range

¢ Wide supply voltage range

e |P30 protection
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Specifications:

Number of Timer Functions
Power Supply

Switch Configuration

Time Increment

Depth

Length

Maximum Operating Temperature
Minimum Operating Temperature
Number of Contacts

Width

Contact Configuration
Current Maximum

Current Minimum
Maximum Voltage
Minimum Voltage

Mode of Operation
Mounting Type

Supply Voltage

Terminal Type

Time Delay

Time Range

IP Rating

Multi Function
External

DPDT

Days, Hours, Minutes, Seconds
92.5 mm

48 mm

+55°C

-5°C

2

48 mm

2CO

5A

2A

240V ac

110 V ac

Multi Function
Panel Mount
110 to 240 V ac
PCB Pin

200 ms

0.1 s to 999 days
IP20, IP40




